Monitorler

23

24

27

27

27

23

23

27

22

21

21

23

Uriin
.8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI

VGA VESA

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1IMS IPS 1060 HZ HDMI
VGA MONI

.5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

Marka

Philips

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Asus

Hikvision

Asus

Stok

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

94,80 USD

109,08
usb

118,80
usb

132,00
usb

142,80
usb

150,00
usb

166,80
usb

178,68

usb

82,68 USD

83,88 USD

86,40 USD

97,20 USD
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23

23

23

27

27

27

23.

27

27

23.

27

27

34

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI
VESA

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

PHILIPS 27E1N1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

PHILIPS 27EIN1600AE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ

HDMI USB-C

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

Philips

Philips

Asus

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Asus

Philips

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

98,40 USD

102,00
usb

105,60
usb

115,20
usb

122,40
usb

124,80
usb

150,00
usb

157,20
usb

198,00
usb

237,60
usb

274,80
usb

442,80
usb

756,00
usb



